09-13482 ATC 31446 FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oragon Trust	Deed Series.	STRVENS-1	IKES LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 37204
^{ос} 82187 арроілта	AENT OF SUCCESSOR YRU:	Voi 1487 STEE	Paga 21722 @
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Howard McGee, Jr.			
Klamath County is the gravitation of the second sec	antor, and <u>Hountain</u> ustee, and <u>Charles</u> W	. Biaggi, F	Peggy J. Biaggi.
Thomas M. Venable and * is the bene	ficiary under that certain	trust deed dated	September 19,
19.85., and recorded onJanuary			
County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present bene			
place and stead of the original trustee named abo	ove:		
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appointsAspen.Title.&, whose address is			
000 Main Street, Klamath Falls			
under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of	of said original trustee, eff	ective forthwith.	
In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned			
IN WIINESS WHEREOF, the undersign is a corporation, it has caused its corporate pan	ed beneficiary has hereur	to set his hand a	nd seal; if the undersigned
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.			
DATED: September 30 19.87 Marle to Riceri			
Cherles W. Biaggi			
Patricia A. Venable Perer J. Biaggi OO			
Thomas M. Veneble			
Fatricia (e. Cenable			
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)			
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)			
(ORS 1	94.570) STATE OF OREGON. C	ounty of)ss.
County of Klamath ss.	The loregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this		
The loregoing instrument was acknowledged before	, 19, by,		
me this 10/14/ , 19 87, by	, president, and by, secretary of		
Otrarles D: Biaggi and Pessy J. Biaggi and Thomas M.	[3] A. B.	•	
Venabla and Particia A. Vanable			n, on behalt of the corporation.
start arie Owens			
(SEAU)E OF OF ONE AND A COMPANY Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon		(SEAL)
(SEAL): 0 My commission expires: 2/18/89	My commission expires:		(02.1.2)
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF O	REGON,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	and the second second second		Klamath
RE: Trust Deed from			that the within instrument r record on the <u>3rd</u> day
		of Decen	aber 19.87
			lock P M., and recorded
to Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/v	olume No. M87 on
	FOR RECORDING		or as fee/file/instru-
	WHERE USED.)		n/reception No. 82187, tgages of said County.
Trustee			my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed	1.
Stamath Fust Sederal Ste		Evelyn Bi	ehn. County Clerk
540 Main St Hamata Julis OR 97601		Danza-	TITLE TITLE
TXamaTa Jalls OR 7/601	Fee: \$5.00	Ву	Schmille Deputy